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Nadine Miller 
Dist. 1 Mat'ls 
1123 Mesaba Ave. 
Duluth, MN  55811 
Office (218) 725-2737 
Cell (218) 348-6297 
Nadine.miller@state.mn.us 

Teresa Mertens 
Dist. 3B Mat'ls 
3725 12th. St. North 
St. Cloud, MN  56303 
Office (320) 223-6555 
Cell (320) 241-6290 
Teresa.mertens@state.mn.us 

Steve Reinardy 
Metro Dist. West 
Waters Edge Mat'ls 
1500 W. County. Rd. B2 
Roseville, MN 55113 
Office (651) 234-7356 
Cell (651) 755-1581 
Steve.reinardy@state.mn.us 

Ken Pickett 
Dist. 6 Mat'ls 
2900 48th. St. N.W. 
Rochester, MN  55903 
Office (507) 286-7584 
Cell (507) 251-0138 
Ken.pickett@state.mn.us 

Thomas Lloyd
Dist. 2 Mat'ls 
3920 Hwy. 2 West 
Bemidji, MN  56601 
No Office # 
Cell (218) 766-6949 
Thomas.lloyd@state.mn.us 

David Brunner 
Dist. 4 Mat'ls 
1000 Hwy. 10 W. 
Detroit Lakes, MN  56501   
Office (218) 846-3613 
Cell (218) 849-7393 
David.brunner@state.mn.us  

Matt Herbst 
Metro Dist. East 
Waters Edge Mat'ls 
1500 W. County. Rd. B2 
Roseville, MN 55113 
Office (651) 234-7356 
Cell (651) 775-1018 
Matthew.herbst@state.mn.us 

Mitch Jordahl 
Dist. 7 Mat'ls 
2151 Basset Drive 
Mankato, MN  56001 
No Office # 
Cell (507) 380-9619 
Mitch.jordahl@state.mn.us 

 Matthew Miles 
Dist. 3 Mat'ls 
7694 Industrial Park Rd. 
Baxter, MN  56401 
Office (218) 828-5759 
Cell (218) 232-6748 
Matt.miles@state.mn.us 

Mike Amiot 
Metro Dist. West 
Waters Edge Mat'ls 
1500 W. County. Rd. B2 
Roseville, MN 55113 
Office (651) 234-7356 
Cell (651) 775-1042 
Mike.amiot@state.mn.us  

Greg Bohmert 
Metro Dist. East 
Waters Edge Mat'ls 
1500 W. County. Rd. B2 
Roseville, MN 55113 
Office (651) 234-7356 
Cell (651) 775-1005 
Greg.bohmert@state.mn.us 

Jon Vlaminck 
Dist. 8 Mat'ls 
Box 768 
2505 Transportation Rd. 
Wilmar, MN 56201 
No Office # 
Cell (320) 894-7409 
Jon.vlaminck@state.mn.us  

 




